Chicken Katsu
Garlic chicken
Red chicken

Spicy Chicken

Teriyaki Chicken

Udon

Curry Udon
Tempura Udon
Yakisoba

Chicken Yakisoba
Beef Yakisoba
Ramen

Spicy ramen

Chicken Bowl
Garlic chicken Bowl
Hawaiian Poke
Katsu Don

Red chicken Bowl

Entrees

served w/ rice & Choice of miso soup or house salad

Japanese style panko deep-fried chicken cutlet (served w/ steam veggies)
Deep fried marinated chicken

wy/ stir fried veggie in house special garlic sauce

Deep fried marinated chicken w/ stir fried veggie in

sweet & sour sauce (little bit spicy)

Stir fried vegetables & chicken in a house spicy sauce

Marinated chicken and broiled to perfection

Noodle

Soy sauce base Japanese traditional noodle soup
w/ thicker wheat noodle

Curry & Soy sauce base Japanese traditional noodle soup
w/ thicker wheat noodle Add . Chicken S3

Soy sauce base Japanese traditional noodle soup
1 pc. Shrimp Tempura & 4pcs. vegetable tempura

Japanese Stir-Fried Noodles w/ veggies
served w/rice.

Japanese Stir-Fried Noodles w/ Grilled chicken & veggies
served w/rice.

Japanese Stir-Fried Noodles w/ Stir fried beef & veggies
served w/rice.

Korean style mild noodle soup
Add chicken $3.00

Korean style spicy noodle soup
Add chicken $3.00

Bowl

served w/ Miso soup
Marinated chicken and broiled to perfection over bowl of rice

Deep fried marinated chicken w/ stir fried veggie in
house special garlic sauce. over bowl of rice

Choice of Salmon or Tuna Green mix, seaweed salad,
pickled cucumber, yamagobo, Kaiware with house Poke dressing.

Deep fried crispy chicken cutlet, onion and egg over steaming white rice.

Deep fried marinated chicken w/ stir fried veggie in
sweet & sour sauce.  over bowl of rice (little bit spicy)

$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.00

$14.00

$11.00
$12.00
$14.50
$13.00
$16.00
$17.00

$9.50

$9.50

$11.00
$12.50
$14.50
$12.50

$12.50



