Entrees		
	served w/ rice & Choice of miso soup or house salad	
Chicken Katsu	Japanese style panko deep-fried chicken cutlet (served w/ steam veggies)	\$16.50
Garlic chicken	Deep fried marinated chicken w/ stir fried veggie in house special garlic sauce	\$16.50
Red chicken	Deep fried marinated chicken w/ stir fried veggie in sweet & sour sauce (little bit spicy)	\$16.50
Spicy Chicken	Stir fried vegetables & chicken in a house spicy sauce	\$16.00
Teriyaki Chicken	Marinated chicken and broiled to perfection	\$14.00
Noodle		
Udon	Soy sauce base Japanese traditional noodle soup w/ thicker wheat noodle	\$11.00
Curry Udon	Curry & Soy sauce base Japanese traditional noodle soup w/ thicker wheat noodle Add . Chicken \$3	\$12.00
Tempura Udon	Soy sauce base Japanese traditional noodle soup 1 pc. Shrimp Tempura & 4pcs. vegetable tempura	\$14.50
Yakisoba	Japanese Stir-Fried Noodles w/ veggies served w/rice.	\$13.00
Chicken Yakisoba	Japanese Stir-Fried Noodles w/ Grilled chicken & veggies served w/rice.	\$16.00
Beef Yakisoba	Japanese Stir-Fried Noodles w/ Stir fried beef & veggies served w/rice.	\$17.00
Ramen	Korean style mild noodle soup Add chicken \$3.00	\$9.50
Spicy ramen	Korean style spicy noodle soup Add chicken \$3.00	\$9.50
Bowl		
	served w/ Miso soup	
Chicken Bowl	Marinated chicken and broiled to perfection over bowl of rice	\$11.00
Garlic chicken Bowl	Deep fried marinated chicken w/ stir fried veggie in house special garlic sauce. over bowl of rice	\$12.50
Hawaiian Poke	<b>Choice of Salmon or Tuna</b> Green mix, seaweed salad, pickled cucumber, yamagobo, Kaiware with house Poke dressing.	\$14.50
Katsu Don	Deep fried crispy chicken cutlet, onion and egg over steaming white rice.	\$12.50
Red chicken Bowl	Deep fried marinated chicken w/ stir fried veggie in sweet & sour sauce. over bowl of rice (little bit spicy)	\$12.50